
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

Dr. Peter Li Faculty 5062 pli@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Ahmed Abounassif Administrative 5005 aabounassif@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Sheila Kendrick Administrative 5036 skendrick@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Ambereen Siraj Faculty 5101 asiraj@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Ashley Watson Administrative 5093 anwatson@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Bobbie Maynard Administrative 5056 bfmaynard@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Mary Pashley Faculty 5083 mpashley@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Rebecca Asher Staff 5013 rasher@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Josh Burke Administrative 5093 jlburke@tntech.edu 2017

Mrs. Amy Miller Administrative 5093 almiller@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Josh Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Khanh Tran Student kttran42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Soomin Choi Student schoi42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Taylor Kielty Student tlkielty42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Latika Powell Student lrpowell42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide support services:  Mr. Charles Wilkerson

     INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
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